April

4/25/2014

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Eri Sat
1 2 3 4 5
8:00a —2:00p 9:00a 2:00p 9:30a-12:00p
Stormwater 101 for Environment Economic District 3 Town
Our Region’s Elected | Committee Mtg., Development Hall Meeting,
Officials @ UNCC Room 266 Committee, West Service Center
Center City Bldg. — Room CH-14 4150 Wilkinson Blvd.
Rm. 1104 7:30 - 10:00p
Reception & Dinner
ACEIE,
Mint Museum @
500 S. Tryon Street
6 7 8 9 10 11 12
12:00p 12:30p 12:00p
City Manager Housing & Community Safety
Quarterly Briefing Neighborhood Committee Meeting,
Room CH-14 Development Rm. 280
Committee,
6:00p Room 280
Council Meeting - 2:00p
Chamber Environment
(Note: Food available Committee
In Room CH-14) Meeting,
Room 280
3:00p
Budget Workshop
Room 267
13 14 15 16 17 18 19
3:30p 12:00p
Transportation & Economic GOOD FRIDAY
Planning Development
Committee Committee, HOLIDAY
Meeting Room CH-14
Room 280
5:00p
Council Business
Meeting
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
12:00p 12:00p
EASTER Housing & Transportation &
Neighborhood Planning Committee
Development Meeting
Committee, Room 280
Room 280
5:30p

Metropolitan
Transit Commission,

27 28 29 30

Governance &
Accountability
Committee Mtg.,
Room 280

3:30p
Mayor/Council
Group Photo,

2" FI. Corp. Comm
4:00p

Citizens’ Forum/
Combined Council
Zoning and
Business Meeting

Half-Day Council
Retreat,

Police & Fire
Training Academy,
Room 204, 1770
Shopton Rd.

2014




May

4/25/2014

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri Sat

5

3:00p
Intergovernmental
Relations Committee
Meeting,

Room 280

5:00p
Council Workshop/
Citizens’ Forum

7:00p

City Manager’s
Recommended
Budget Presentation

10

11

12

3:30p
Transportation &
Planning
Committee
Meeting

Room 280

5:00p
Council Business
Meeting

7:00p
Budget Public
Hearing

13

14

2:00p
Environment
Committee,
Room 280

3:00p
Budget Adjustments
Room 267

15

12:00p
Economic
Development
Committee,
Room CH-14

16

17

18

19

3:30p

Community Safety
Committee Meeting,
Rm. 280

5:00p
Council Zoning
Meeting

20

21

22

12:00p
Transportation &
Planning Committee
Meeting

Room 280

23

24

25

26

MEMORIAL DAY
HOLIDAY

27

12:00p
Governance &
Accountability
Committee Mtg.,
Room 280

5:00p
Citizens’ Forum/
Council Business
Meeting

Room. CH-14

28

12:00p
Budget Straw Votes
Room CH-14

5:30p

Metropolitan
Transit Commission,
Room 267

29

30

31

2014




